
Notes:

Team No. Lead Second Vice Skip 1. Please be off the ice and cleaned by 8:25 PM

1 Carolyn T Guy T Renee E Barry E 2. Circle the winners each week

2 Marc D Bob G Gary W

3 Colleen R Heather L Tim L Gary L

4 Alisha M Peter Z Mitch L Merv M Stephen R

5 Caleb M Adam M Mitchell H Rick K

6 Bill F Madeline H Reuben H

7 Jeff H Dawn R Mitchell R Rick C

8 Basil M Rob B Jason N

9 Guy Josh Ken Art

10 Darren F Jackie F Darwin R Cheryl H

11 Sharlene B Melinda K Josh P Loretta H

12 Tracy L Lisa B Sid C Steph C

13 Dan G Andrew P Joanne G

14 Erin P Corina W Felicia M Shannon C

15 Maher C Kyla P Patrick L Brittany M

16 Michel C Mario C Cliff W Mike B

17 Hugo B Mike R Benji P Francois L

Tuesday January 8, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 6 vs 16 1 vs 9 7 vs 17 5 vs 15

8:30 PM 4 vs 14 3 vs 13 11 vs 10 2 vs 12

Bye 8

Tuesday January 15, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 2 vs 10 6 vs 14 5 vs 13 3 vs 11

8:30 PM 17 vs 9 7 vs 15 8 vs 16 4 vs 12

Bye 1

Tuesday January 22, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 2 vs 3 9 vs 15 4 vs 10 1 vs 17

8:30 PM 8 vs 14 5 vs 11 6 vs 12 7 vs 13

Bye 16

Tuesday January 29, 2018

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 6 vs 10 3 vs 4 7 vs 11 2 vs 5

8:30 PM 15 vs 17 8 vs 12 1 vs 16 9 vs 13

Bye 14

Tuesday February 5, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 9 vs 11 1 vs 15 13 vs 17 14 vs 16

8:30 PM 10 vs 8 2 vs 7 4 vs 5 3 vs 6

Bye 12

Tuesday February 12, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 1 vs 13 11 vs 15 6 vs 7 10 vs 16

8:30 PM 4 vs 9 5 vs 8 12 vs 14 2 vs 17

Bye 3

Tuesday February 19, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 5 vs 6 1 vs 14 2 vs 9 3 vs 8

8:30 PM 11 vs 17 12 vs 16 13 vs 15 4 vs 7

Bye 10

Tuesday February 26, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 2 vs 15 11 vs 13 3 vs 16 4 vs 17

8:30 PM 7 vs 8 6 vs 9 10 vs 14 1 vs 12

Bye 5

Tuesday March 5, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 3 vs 14 5 vs 16 6 vs 17 8 vs 9

8:30 PM 10 vs 12 4 vs 15 1 vs 11 2 vs 13

Bye 7

Tuesday March 12, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 4 vs 11 1 vs 2 3 vs 10 7 vs 14

8:30 PM 9 vs 16 8 vs 15 5 vs 12 6 vs 13

Bye 17

Tuesday March 19, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 13 vs 14 3 vs 9 1 vs 6 11 vs 16

8:30 PM 12 vs 15 10 vs 17 5 vs 7 4 vs 8

Bye 2

Tuesday March 26, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 1 vs 10 5 vs 14 8 vs 17 4 vs 13

8:30 PM 6 vs 15 3 vs 12 2 vs 11 7 vs 16

Bye 9

Tuesday April 2, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 2 vs 4 6 vs 11 16 vs 17 9 vs 14

8:30 PM 8 vs 13 7 vs 12 5 vs 10 1 vs 3

Bye 15

Tuesday April 9, 2019

Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

7:00 PM 14 vs 17 3 vs 5 1 vs 4 7 vs 10

8:30 PM 9 vs 12 15 vs 16 2 vs 6 8 vs 11

Bye 13

Tuesday Night Draw

CAROL CURLING CLUB


